ISCoDAL Project Budget  

The estimated budget for the study is one hundred and eighty-five million, fifty thousand, eight hundred 

and twelve naira, fifty kobo (N185,050,812.50). The summary is provided in Table 1. The budgeted fund 

is expected to be released in not more than two tranches. More details can be provided when required. 

Table 1: Budget summary 

S/N Cost Heads Justification Multiplier Rate (N) 

(avr. cost)